
Parents Association Meeting and Event Dates 2023 - 2024

Autumn Term Spring Term Summer Term

Thursday 14 September
Open Day 4.30pm – 8.30pm
(PA promotional stall)

Tuesday 16 January PA Meeting 7.30pm Saturday 20 April Second hand uniform sale

Saturday 16 September Second Hand Uniform sale January Family Quiz Night? tbc Wednesday 24 April
Summer Leavers’ Concert
(Refreshments)

Friday 22 September Year 7 Cheese and Wine Tuesday 27 February PA Meeting 7.30pm April Bag2School Collection?

Tuesday 3 October
PA Meeting and AGM 7pm
(Old Dining Room)

Thursday 7 March
Spring Concert
(Refreshments)

Tuesday 14 May PA Meeting 7.30pm

October Bag2School Collection tbc Thursday 27 June OPEN DAY

Monday 6 November PA Meeting Wednesday 19 June
Tea Party for prospective
students and their families

Saturday 18 November Christmas Gift Fair Tuesday 9 July PA Meeting 7.30pm

Wednesday 13
December

Carol Service (St Lukes) Wednesday 10 July

Transition event
(Headmaster’s evening) for
new parents (from 4pm)
(PA Marketing Stall & uniform)

*Dates in red - to be confirmed, blue - PA meetings, black - confirmed dates


